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2023 West & Granger @ Taylorsville
Taylorsville High School - Taylorsville, UT

March 16, 2023

Meet Program

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Binja Chikobe Sr GRNG NM
4) Aileen Silva-Tule Jr WEST NM
5) Aysha Salami Jr TLRV NM
6) Claire Beck Fr WEST NM
7) Jyllian Petty Fr WEST NM
8) Kwagee Nayic Fr TLRV

Section 2 of 2
3) Lillian Horton Fr TLRV NM
4) Ella Thompson Jr WEST NM
5) Natalie Germanov Jr WEST NM
6) Madison Kirton Fr TLRV NM
7) Naomi Dominguez Sr GRNG NM

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Noah Rice Sr WEST NM
4) Luseni Fifita Jr WEST NM
5) Logan Tucker So TLRV NM
6) Staten Havili Sr WEST NM
7) Johnny Nguyen Sr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 2
3) Elijah Nicoll So TLRV NM
4) Lincoln Robinson So TLRV NM
5) Jesus Grado Jr WEST NM
6) Korbin Hansen So TLRV NM
7) Lincoln Thornton Sr WEST NM
8) Alpha Diallo So WEST NM

Girl's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Rebekah Allison So GRNG NM
2) Mya Merino So TLRV 16.33
3) Jenny Sundberg So WEST NM
4) Aileen Silva-Tule Jr WEST NM
5) Farfun Muridi Fr TLRV NM
6) Ella Thompson Jr WEST NM
7) Lyric Madry Fr GRNG NM

Section 2 of 7
1) Abril Silva-Tule So WEST NM
2) Elizabeth Pappas Jr WEST NM
3) Mowhaib Harun Fr TLRV NM
4) Rachel Gomez Garcia Sr GRNG NM
5) Camilla Quintana-BecerraSo GRNG NM
6) Madelyn Nielsen Sr WEST NM
7) Mae Li Piccone Sr WEST NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Gabriela Egues Sr WEST NM
2) Claire Beck Fr WEST NM
3) Willimena Williams Fr GRNG NM
4) Camryn Turcsanski Fr GRNG NM
5) Gaby Sturgeon Jr TLRV NM
6) Grace Winder Fr GRNG NM
7) Billie Forrest Jr TLRV NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Sophia Than Jr GRNG NM
2) Audrey Kamerath So WEST NM
3) Rukiya Osman Fr GRNG NM
4) Hannah Tsao Fr WEST NM
5) Olivia Martin Jr GRNG NM
6) Mya Quinn Fr GRNG NM

7) Ally Horton So TLRV NM

Section 5 of 7
1) Kiera Lund So GRNG NM
2) Lily Loertscher Fr TLRV NM
3) Florencia Fifield Fr WEST NM
4) Ashley Echeverria Fr GRNG NM
5) Mariangel Felix Fr GRNG NM
6) Ella Strohecker Fr WEST NM
7) Jasmine Lino Gomez Fr GRNG NM

Section 6 of 7
1) Elizabeth Colorado Fr GRNG NM
2) Noemi Vargas Fr WEST NM
3) Hannah Wall So TLRV NM
4) Dajon Walters Fr GRNG NM
5) Mia Lezaic Fr GRNG NM
6) Kaila Wolf So TLRV NM
7) Halima Sheikh Fr GRNG NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Demetra Harpe Jr GRNG NM
2) Maty Bamba So GRNG NM
3) Aubrey Beckham So WEST NM
4) Zoe Mould So WEST NM
5) Abigail Thornton So WEST NM
6) Elizabeth Gentry So TLRV 14.55
7) Kylie Towle Sr TLRV NM
8) Esther Soerensen Jr TLRV NM

Boy's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
2) Thatcher Rogers So WEST NM
3) Cael Loertscher Jr TLRV 12.70
4) Isaac Zelalem Sr WEST NM
5) Fred Vigil So WEST NM
6) Daniel Campbell Fr TLRV 12.39
7) Andres Perez Sanchez Jr WEST NM

Section 2 of 6
1) Shaun Wright Fr GRNG NM
2) Noah Merino Fr TLRV NM
3) Teancum Tirrell So TLRV NM
4) Eli Johnson Sr WEST NM
5) Cody Mendibles Jr TLRV 12.82
6) Andres Rodriguez So TLRV NM
7) Deyshon Baker Sr WEST NM
8) Caleb Wright Jr GRNG NM

Section 3 of 6
1) Jacob Harvey Jr GRNG NM
2) Justin Conder So TLRV NM
3) Caleb Nelson So TLRV 13.45
4) Brighton Webb So GRNG NM
5) Joron Konishi Sr TLRV NM
6) Tristan Nguyen So TLRV NM
7) Bennett Harding Fr TLRV NM
8) Cason Fleischel Jr GRNG NM

Section 4 of 6
1) Rodrigo Morales Jr GRNG NM
2) Daniel Terran Jr TLRV NM
3) Dylan Tu So TLRV NM
4) Emilio Fillmore So GRNG NM
5) Logan Tucker So TLRV NM
6) Peter Chapa Fr WEST NM
7) Manaia Brown Sr WEST NM
8) Kaiden Nguyen Jr TLRV NM

Section 5 of 6
1) Marcus Garcia So TLRV NM
2) Easton Guevara Sr TLRV NM
3) Jordan Karle Sr TLRV NM
4) Benjamin Botchway Sr WEST NM
5) Elias Ruiz So GRNG NM
6) Ben Layton Jr GRNG NM
7) Anthony Griffiths So TLRV NM
8) Izaac Ekins So TLRV NM

Section 6 of 6
1) Sesi Vailahi Sr WEST NM
2) Lava Vailahi So WEST NM
3) Charlie Holbrook Sr WEST NM
4) Avante Lee So GRNG NM
5) Porter Ostler Sr GRNG NM
6) Josh Mangan So TLRV 11.91
7) Chatlin Mills So TLRV 12.37
8) Mathew Walton Sr TLRV 11.52

Coed 4x200 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Taylorsville HS B

  Zachary Johnson (So), Kaleb Allen (So), Cody Mendibles (Jr), Cael Loertscher (Jr)

2) Taylorsville HS B
  Evelyn Croce (So), Johhana Rueda (Fr), Lillian Horton (Fr), Mya Merino (So)

3) Granger HS A
  Demetra Harpe (Jr), Maty Bamba (So), Rebekah Allison (So), Grace Winder (Fr)

4) West HS A
  Hazel Bay (So), 

5) Taylorsville HS A NM
  Kaila Wolf (So), Aysha Salami (Jr), Elizabeth Gentry (So), Kayla Nicoll (Sr)

6) Taylorsville HS A NM
  Travis Naisbitt (Jr), Mathew Walton (Sr), Jordan Karle (Sr), Chatlin Mills (So)

Girl's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Milca Bobadilla Fr TLRV NM
2) Paula Briceno Fr TLRV NM
3) Sophia Briceno Fr TLRV NM
4) Peyton Burnett Fr TLRV NM
5) Brielle Oliverson Fr TLRV NM
6) Anna Parson Jr TLRV NM
7) Grace Seamon Sr TLRV NM
8) Lola Buchi Fr GRNG NM
9) Kimberly Chaparro-OlmosSr GRNG NM

10) Rachel McAllister So GRNG NM
11) Amelia Okeson Fr GRNG NM
12) Adelaide Roberts Sr GRNG NM
13) Brooklyn Rowley Fr GRNG NM
14) Joseline Toledo Perez Jr GRNG NM
15) Lucy Turcsanski Jr GRNG NM
16) Abigail Juarez Sr WEST NM
17) Lucy Martin Jr WEST NM
18) Penelope Miller Fr WEST NM

Boy's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jacob Mondragon So WEST 5:35.00
2) Jonathan Wilson Sr WEST 5:40.00
3) Samuel Andrews Fr WEST 6:00.00
4) Taylen Richards So TLRV 6:15.61
5) Alvin Bello So TLRV NM
6) Zach Cowett Sr TLRV NM
7) Jaydale Hansen Sr TLRV NM
8) Madden Moore Fr TLRV NM
9) Kaiden Nguyen Jr TLRV NM

10) Mohammed Oraibi Fr TLRV NM
11) Abdulbasit Sheikh Jr TLRV NM
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12) Edward Stout Fr TLRV NM
13) Elliot Stout Fr TLRV NM
14) Kacyn George Jr GRNG NM
15) Janvier Habimana So GRNG NM
16) Bronson Haydock Fr GRNG NM
17) Jackson Layton Fr GRNG NM
18) Brian Wilkey So GRNG NM

Girl's 4x100 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) West HS A

  Hazel Bay (So), Natalie Germanov (Jr), Abigail Thornton (So), Aubrey Beckham (So)

3) West HS B
  Jenny Sundberg (So), Claire Beck (Fr), Abril Silva-Tule (So), Ella Strohecker (Fr)

4) Granger HS A
  Demetra Harpe (Jr), Maty Bamba (So), Rebekah Allison (So), Grace Winder (Fr)

5) West HS C
6) Taylorsville HS B

  Mya Merino (So), Kylie Towle (Sr), Lily Loertscher (Fr)

7) Taylorsville HS A NM
  Elizabeth Gentry (So), Aysha Salami (Jr), Kayla Nicoll (Sr), Billie Forrest (Jr)

Boy's 4x100 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Taylorsville HS A NM

  Chatlin Mills (So), Travis Naisbitt (Jr), Mathew Walton (Sr), Daniel Campbell (Fr)

4) West HS A
  Charlie Holbrook (Sr), Lava Vailahi (So), Isaiah Suesue (Jr), Sesi Vailahi (Sr)

5) Taylorsville HS B NM
  Kaleb Allen (So), Josh Mangan (So), Zachary Johnson (So), Cael Loertscher (Jr)

Girl's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Hannah Tsao Fr WEST NM
3) Lizzie Thomas Fr WEST NM
4) Angelina Canadas So GRNG NM
5) Natalie Roberts So WEST NM
6) Vanessa Tran Fr WEST NM

Section 2 of 3
2) Betty Meyers Fr WEST NM
3) Sloane Inskeep Fr WEST NM
4) Blanca Tapia So GRNG NM
5) Rosa Granados Fr WEST NM
6) Lucy Martin Jr WEST NM
7) Sheree Nez So WEST NM

Section 3 of 3
1) Avry Gummow Fr GRNG NM
2) Rachel McAllister So GRNG NM
3) Hannah Wall So TLRV NM
4) Shaelyn Openshaw Sr TLRV NM
5) Kylie Towle Sr TLRV NM
6) Olivia Babcock Fr WEST NM
7) June Frazier So WEST NM
8) Jyllian Petty Fr WEST NM

Boy's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Marcus Garcia So TLRV NM
2) Luke Bennett Fr TLRV NM
3) Cason Fleischel Jr GRNG NM
4) Ian Diaz Jr WEST NM
5) Angel Gaucin Jr WEST NM
6) Kaleb Allen So TLRV NM
7) Porter Ostler Sr GRNG NM

Section 2 of 5
1) Peter Chapa Fr WEST NM
2) Daniel Carleton-Szigeti Fr WEST NM
3) Zach Cowett Sr TLRV NM
4) Alexander Garcia Jr TLRV NM
5) Brian Wilkey So GRNG NM
6) Kaio Cann So WEST NM
7) Dylan Tu So TLRV NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Elias Ruiz So GRNG NM
2) Logan Tucker So TLRV NM
3) Andres Rodriguez So TLRV NM
4) Oliver Lin Fr WEST NM
5) Isaiah Gukeisen So GRNG NM
6) Caleb Nelson So TLRV NM
7) Ianroy Ramirez So WEST NM
8) Joshua Turcsanski Jr GRNG NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Rodrigo Morales Jr GRNG NM
2) Elliot Stout Fr TLRV NM
3) Ben Layton Jr GRNG NM
4) Joron Konishi Sr TLRV NM
5) Avante Lee So GRNG NM
6) Abdulbasit Sheikh Jr TLRV NM
7) James Champlin Fr WEST NM
8) Peter Nguyen Jr WEST NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Brighton Webb So GRNG NM
2) Emilio Fillmore So GRNG NM
3) Damion Dezell-Decker Jr TLRV NM
4) Liamm Passey Jr TLRV 56.10
5) Carlos Espinoza Sr TLRV NM
6) Sebastion Baron Fr WEST NM
7) Ammon Lutali Jr WEST NM
8) Drew Wall So WEST NM

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Elizabeth Pappas Jr WEST NM
3) Naomi Dominguez Sr GRNG NM
4) Lillian Horton Fr TLRV NM
5) Binja Chikobe Sr GRNG NM
6) Isabel Ibarra Sr WEST NM
7) Ella Thompson Jr WEST NM

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Nicholaus Baron Sr WEST NM
4) Lincoln Robinson So TLRV NM
5) Logan Tucker So TLRV NM
6) Bronson Dallimore Jr TLRV 47.24

Section 2 of 2
2) Elijah Nicoll So TLRV NM
3) Korbin Hansen So TLRV NM
4) Thatcher Rogers So WEST NM
5) Jaydale Hansen Sr TLRV 48.44
6) Russell Loose Sr TLRV NM

Girl's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Reagan Vanderlinden Jr TLRV 2:45.00
2) Milca Bobadilla Fr TLRV NM
3) Paula Briceno Fr TLRV NM
4) Sophia Briceno Fr TLRV NM
5) Peyton Burnett Fr TLRV NM
6) Brielle Oliverson Fr TLRV NM
7) Anna Parson Jr TLRV NM
8) Grace Seamon Sr TLRV NM
9) Angelina Canadas So GRNG NM

10) Kimberly Chaparro-OlmosSr GRNG NM
11) Amelia Okeson Fr GRNG NM
12) Adelaide Roberts Sr GRNG NM
13) Olivia Babcock Fr WEST NM
14) June Frazier So WEST NM
15) Sloane Inskeep Fr WEST NM
16) Betty Meyers Fr WEST NM
17) Penelope Miller Fr WEST NM
18) Chiara Moretti Fr WEST NM
19) America Rodriguez Jr WEST NM
20) Vanessa Tran Fr WEST NM

Boy's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Cole Jameson So TLRV 2:09.35
2) Preston Gledhill Jr TLRV 2:10.88
3) Jonah Andrews So TLRV 2:21.75
4) Jaydale Hansen Sr TLRV 2:21.93
5) Kai Makowski So TLRV 2:22.94
6) Radley Johnson So TLRV 2:24.21
7) Jacob Mondragon So WEST 2:30.00
8) Taylen Richards So TLRV 2:48.70
9) Alexander Garcia Jr TLRV NM

10) Abdulbasit Sheikh Jr TLRV NM
11) Edward Stout Fr TLRV NM
12) Kacyn George Jr GRNG NM
13) Kayden Mieure So GRNG NM
14) Samuel Andrews Fr WEST NM
15) Ean Borden Fr WEST NM
16) Daniel Carleton-Szigeti Fr WEST NM
17) James Champlin Fr WEST NM
18) Ian Diaz Jr WEST NM
19) Angel Gaucin Jr WEST NM
20) Oliver Lin Fr WEST NM
21) Ianroy Ramirez So WEST NM
22) Ansel Tanner So WEST NM
23) Drew Wall So WEST NM

Girl's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
2) Blanca Tapia So GRNG NM
3) Farfun Muridi Fr TLRV NM
4) Rosa Granados Fr WEST NM
5) Dajon Walters Fr GRNG NM
6) Grace Winder Fr GRNG NM
7) Esther Soerensen Jr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 5
1) Claire Beck Fr WEST NM
2) Billie Forrest Jr TLRV NM
3) Sophia Than Jr GRNG NM
4) Kylie Towle Sr TLRV NM
5) Antonia Pop Jr WEST NM
6) Camryn Turcsanski Fr GRNG NM
7) Mae Li Piccone Sr WEST NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Mya Quinn Fr GRNG NM
2) Lyric Madry Fr GRNG NM
3) Mowhaib Harun Fr TLRV NM
4) Rachel Gomez Garcia Sr GRNG NM
5) Gaby Sturgeon Jr TLRV NM
6) Mia Lezaic Fr GRNG NM
7) Camilla Quintana-BecerraSo GRNG NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Mariangel Felix Fr GRNG NM
2) Elizabeth Colorado Fr GRNG NM
3) Kaila Wolf So TLRV NM
4) Avry Gummow Fr GRNG NM
5) Rukiya Osman Fr GRNG NM
6) Kayla Nicoll Sr TLRV NM
7) Ashley Echeverria Fr GRNG NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Maty Bamba So GRNG NM
2) Demetra Harpe Jr GRNG NM
3) Sariah Johnson So TLRV 28.12
4) Shaelyn Openshaw Sr TLRV 38.47
5) Elizabeth Gentry So TLRV NM
6) Zoe Mould So WEST NM
7) Madelyn Nielsen Sr WEST NM
8) Ella Strohecker Fr WEST NM
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Boy's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
1) Luke Bennett Fr TLRV NM
2) Peter Nguyen Jr WEST NM
3) Damion Dezell-Decker Jr TLRV NM
4) Caleb Wright Jr GRNG NM
5) Shaun Wright Fr GRNG NM
6) Elias Ruiz So GRNG NM
7) Cael Loertscher Jr TLRV NM

Section 2 of 4
1) Brighton Webb So GRNG NM
2) Peter Chapa Fr WEST NM
3) Rodrigo Morales Jr GRNG NM
4) Ben Layton Jr GRNG NM
5) Joron Konishi Sr TLRV NM
6) Justin Conder So TLRV NM
7) Joshua Turcsanski Jr GRNG NM

Section 3 of 4
1) Cason Fleischel Jr GRNG NM
2) Daniel Terran Jr TLRV NM
3) Tristan Nguyen So TLRV NM
4) Cody Mendibles Jr TLRV NM
5) Noah Merino Fr TLRV NM
6) Lincoln Robinson So TLRV NM
7) Emilio Fillmore So GRNG NM
8) Isaiah Gukeisen So GRNG NM

Section 4 of 4
1) Avante Lee So GRNG NM
2) Porter Ostler Sr GRNG NM
3) Zachary Johnson So TLRV 25.34
4) Chatlin Mills So TLRV 25.61
5) Daniel Campbell Fr TLRV NM
6) Thatcher Rogers So WEST NM
7) Kaio Cann So WEST NM
8) Andres Perez Sanchez Jr WEST NM

Coed 3200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Liamm Passey Jr TLRV
2) Ansel Tanner So WEST
3) Ean Borden Fr WEST
4) Russell Loose Sr TLRV
5) Madden Moore Fr TLRV
6) Lola Buchi Fr GRNG
7) Kacyn George Jr GRNG
8) Janvier Habimana So GRNG
9) Bronson Haydock Fr GRNG

10) Amelia Okeson Fr GRNG
11) Brooklyn Rowley Fr GRNG
12) Joseline Toledo Perez Jr GRNG
13) Lucy Turcsanski Jr GRNG

Coed 4x400 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Taylorsville HS B

  Caleb Nelson (So), Carlos Espinoza (Sr), Joron Konishi (Sr), Andres Rodriguez (So)

2) Granger HS A
  Mariangel Felix (Fr), Avry Gummow (Fr), Lyric Madry (Fr), Naomi Dominguez (Sr)

3) Taylorsville HS A NM
  Sariah Johnson (So), Esther Soerensen (Jr), Mya Merino (So), Kylie Towle (Sr)

4) Taylorsville HS A NM
  Bronson Dallimore (Jr), Travis Naisbitt (Jr), Kaleb Allen (So), Jaydale Hansen (Sr)

Girl's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Billie Forrest Jr TLRV NM
2) Sariah Johnson So TLRV NM
3) Kiana Leggitt Fr TLRV NM
4) Michaela Medico Sr TLRV NM
5) Rebekah Allison So GRNG NM
6) Rachel McAllister So GRNG NM
7) Willimena Williams Fr GRNG NM
8) Aubrey Beckham So WEST NM
9) Gabriela Egues Sr WEST NM

10) Isabel Ibarra Sr WEST NM
11) Audrey Kamerath So WEST NM
12) Emerald Kehr Sr WEST NM
13) Zoe Mould So WEST NM
14) Elizabeth Pappas Jr WEST NM
15) Jyllian Petty Fr WEST NM
16) Aileen Silva-Tule Jr WEST NM
17) Ella Strohecker Fr WEST NM
18) Jenny Sundberg So WEST NM
19) Ella Thompson Jr WEST NM
20) Abigail Thornton So WEST NM

Boy's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Daniel Campbell Fr TLRV NM
2) Damion Dezell-Decker Jr TLRV NM
3) Zachary Johnson So TLRV NM
4) Noah Merino Fr TLRV NM
5) Travis Naisbitt Jr TLRV NM
6) Caleb Nelson So TLRV NM
7) Jacob Harvey Jr GRNG NM
8) Bronson Haydock Fr GRNG NM
9) Jackson Layton Fr GRNG NM

10) Deyshon Baker Sr WEST NM
11) Benjamin Botchway Sr WEST NM
12) Caleb Clifford Sr WEST NM
13) Conlin Patch Jr WEST NM
14) Jefferson Than Sr WEST NM

Girl's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kiana Leggitt Fr TLRV NM
2) Natalie Germanov Jr WEST NM
3) Isabel Ibarra Sr WEST NM
4) Emerald Kehr Sr WEST NM
5) Zoe Mould So WEST NM
6) Elizabeth Pappas Jr WEST NM
7) Jyllian Petty Fr WEST NM
8) Aileen Silva-Tule Jr WEST NM
9) Kwagee Nayic Fr TLRV

Boy's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Bronson Dallimore Jr TLRV 5-06.00
2) Brayden Chacon Jr TLRV NM
3) Jaxton Connery Fr TLRV NM
4) Riley Cook Fr TLRV NM
5) Easton Guevara Sr TLRV NM
6) Michael Kingston Jr TLRV NM
7) Mohammed Oraibi Fr TLRV NM
8) Lincoln Robinson So TLRV NM
9) Danny Seui So TLRV NM

10) Benjamin Botchway Sr WEST NM
11) Alfredo Galvez Sr WEST NM
12) Lee Labrum Jr WEST NM
13) Conlin Patch Jr WEST NM
14) Lincoln Thornton Sr WEST NM

Girl's Pole Vault Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ally Horton So TLRV NM
2) Anna Parson Jr TLRV NM
3) Perkes Rachel So TLRV NM
4) Natalie Germanov Jr WEST NM
5) Isabel Ibarra Sr WEST NM
6) Audrey Kamerath So WEST NM
7) Madelyn Nielsen Sr WEST NM

Boy's Pole Vault Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Carlos Espinoza Sr TLRV NM
2) Anthony Griffiths So TLRV NM
3) Bennett Harding Fr TLRV NM
4) Josh Mangan So TLRV NM
5) Sawyer Wayman So TLRV NM
6) Jacob Harvey Jr GRNG NM
7) Caleb Clifford Sr WEST NM
8) Alfredo Galvez Sr WEST NM
9) Ansel Tanner So WEST NM

10) Jefferson Than Sr WEST NM

Girl's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Reagan Hawker So TLRV NM
2) Bailey Henson Sr TLRV NM
3) Brooklynn Henson Sr TLRV NM
4) Madison Kirton Fr TLRV NM
5) Michaela Medico Sr TLRV NM
6) Karen Perez Fr TLRV NM
7) Aysha Salami Jr TLRV NM
8) Hannah Wall So TLRV NM
9) Celia-maria BartholomewJr WEST NM

10) Ana-Kava Fifita So WEST NM
11) Natalie Germanov Jr WEST NM
12) Jakeline Hernandez So WEST NM
13) Melani Hope So WEST NM
14) Audrey Kamerath So WEST NM
15) Atelaite Latu Fr WEST NM
16) DANI (Breanna) MaAlaeluJr WEST NM

Boy's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Alvin Bello So TLRV NM
2) Bronson Dallimore Jr TLRV NM
3) Matthew Griffiths Sr TLRV NM
4) Easton Guevara Sr TLRV NM
5) Jacob Lee So TLRV NM
6) Alex Lopez Sr TLRV NM
7) C.j Nelson Sr TLRV NM
8) Khai-hy Ngo Sr TLRV NM
9) Dillon Nguyen Sr TLRV NM

10) Johnny Nguyen Sr TLRV NM
11) Dallas Nieuwland Fr TLRV NM
12) Mohammed Oraibi Fr TLRV NM
13) Carter Proud Fr TLRV NM
14) Grayson Bigler Jr GRNG NM
15) Nicholaus Baron Sr WEST NM
16) Benjamin Botchway Sr WEST NM
17) Alpha Diallo So WEST NM
18) Alfredo Galvez Sr WEST NM

Girl's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Aysha Salami Jr TLRV 34-00.00
2) Reagan Hawker So TLRV NM
3) Bailey Henson Sr TLRV NM
4) Brooklynn Henson Sr TLRV NM
5) Michaela Medico Sr TLRV NM
6) Yuritzi Linares Vera Fr GRNG NM
7) Katelyn Shepherd So GRNG NM
8) Celia-maria BartholomewJr WEST NM
9) Ana-Kava Fifita So WEST NM

10) Jakeline Hernandez So WEST NM
11) Melani Hope So WEST NM
12) Atelaite Latu Fr WEST NM
13) DANI (Breanna) MaAlaeluJr WEST NM
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Boy's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Matthew Griffiths Sr TLRV NM
2) Jacob Lee So TLRV NM
3) Alex Lopez Sr TLRV NM
4) Khai-hy Ngo Sr TLRV NM
5) Dillon Nguyen Sr TLRV NM
6) Dallas Nieuwland Fr TLRV NM
7) Grayson Bigler Jr GRNG NM
8) Janvier Habimana So GRNG NM
9) Noah Romney So GRNG NM

10) Ivan Salazar Fr GRNG NM
11) Liam White Fr GRNG NM
12) Leon Crutcher Jr WEST NM
13) Joshua Mafi Fr WEST NM
14) Nuku Mafi Jr WEST NM
15) Carson Taula Jr WEST NM
16) Joshua Teo Jr WEST NM

Girl's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Reagan Hawker So TLRV NM
2) Bailey Henson Sr TLRV NM
3) Brooklynn Henson Sr TLRV NM
4) Madison Kirton Fr TLRV NM
5) Michaela Medico Sr TLRV NM
6) Karen Perez Fr TLRV NM
7) Hannah Wall So TLRV NM
8) Yuritzi Linares Vera Fr GRNG NM
9) Rachel McAllister So GRNG NM

10) Katelyn Shepherd So GRNG NM
11) Celia-maria BartholomewJr WEST NM
12) Ana-Kava Fifita So WEST NM
13) Jakeline Hernandez So WEST NM
14) Melani Hope So WEST NM
15) Atelaite Latu Fr WEST NM
16) DANI (Breanna) MaAlaeluJr WEST NM

Boy's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Matthew Griffiths Sr TLRV NM
2) Jacob Lee So TLRV NM
3) Alex Lopez Sr TLRV NM
4) C.j Nelson Sr TLRV NM
5) Khai-hy Ngo Sr TLRV NM
6) Dillon Nguyen Sr TLRV NM
7) Dallas Nieuwland Fr TLRV NM
8) Carter Proud Fr TLRV NM
9) Grayson Bigler Jr GRNG NM

10) Jacob Harvey Jr GRNG NM
11) Noah Romney So GRNG NM
12) Ivan Salazar Fr GRNG NM
13) Liam White Fr GRNG NM
14) Leon Crutcher Jr WEST NM
15) Joshua Mafi Fr WEST NM
16) Nuku Mafi Jr WEST NM
17) Carson Taula Jr WEST NM
18) Joshua Teo Jr WEST NM
19) Lincoln Thornton Sr WEST NM


